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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2010 to 2/13/2010

Results
 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:38.27 1998# Mercer Island

Chung, Guyman, Driscoll, Johnson

AAA1:37.02

AAC1:38.50

3A1:45.90

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AMI1 1:41.45 3A

Markwith, Quinn 10 Wingerson, Andy 11

Homchick, Robbie 12 Voit, Will 12

26.91 28.10 22.1624.28

ABVUE2 1:41.90 3A

Stanchi, Paolo 11 Stokes, Geoffrey 11

Doucette, Jamie 9 Dellinger, Justin 12

25.99 28.54 22.4724.90

ALIB3 1:42.37 3A

Duschl, Luke 10 Asano, Shunya 10

Briggs, Austin 12 Briggs, Logan 10

26.58 28.69 22.3924.71

APREP4 1:42.68 3A

Rochford, Michael 11 Wilson, Hunter 9

Wishkoski, Sam 11 Corr, Michael 10

25.53 30.02 22.5324.60

ALKSD5 1:43.25 3A

Yu, Kevin 10 Adler, Robbie 10

Ekavithvorakul, Sean 10 Wagner, Zach 10

28.28 28.26 22.3224.39

AO'DEA6 1:44.99 3A

Rivers, Lee 12 Depina, Max 11

Liedtke, John 11 Nelson, Max 11

26.86 29.34 23.3225.47

B - Final

ABAIN7 1:44.12 3A

Ortyn, David T 12 McCarthy, Andrew C 10

Jenkins, Cody M 12 Chupik, Colin M 10

26.75 29.88 22.4725.02

AEC8 1:48.38

Hallowell, Ethan 11 Mahan, Nick 11

Mahan, Joe 11 Leist, Matt 10

24.93 33.04 24.2526.16

ABLAN-PN9 1:51.08

Santiago, Alex 10 Bulkley, Sam 10

Haines, Matt 11 Sievers, Colin 9

29.61 30.48 24.1026.89

AJUAN10 1:53.86

Johnson, Max 12 Kim, Philip 12

Helsel, Jake 10 Boyer, Robert 12

31.47 31.11 24.6526.63

ANH11 1:55.26

McCrackin, Keenan 10 Almgren, Chris 11

Congleton, Tim 11 Fields, Ben 11

29.84 32.55 24.4428.43

ASAMM12 1:57.13

Spencer, Tyler 9 Heglund, Nate 12

Trinh, Andrew 10 Wu, Brian 12

29.03 32.23 25.0230.85

 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

District Rec: 1:38.27 1998# Mercer Island

Chung, Guyman, Driscoll, Johnson

AAA1:37.02

AAC1:38.50

3A1:45.90

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:42.19 q3A

Markwith, Quinn 10 Deiparine, Jimmy 11

Homchick, Robbie 12 Howard, Duncan 12

27.05 28.14 22.7124.29

ALIB2 1:42.20 q3A

Duschl, Luke 10 Asano, Shunya 10

Briggs, Austin 12 Briggs, Logan 10

26.18 29.15 22.3824.49

APREP3 1:42.60 q3A

Rochford, Michael 11 Wilson, Hunter 9

Wishkoski, Sam 11 Corr, Michael 10

25.21 29.62 22.3725.40

ABVUE4 1:43.05 q3A

Stanchi, Paolo 11 Stokes, Geoffrey 11

Mackie, Kenzie 10 Dellinger, Justin 12

25.88 29.02 22.4425.71

AO'DEA5 1:43.69 q3A

Rivers, Lee 12 Depina, Max 11

Liedtke, John 11 Nelson, Max 11

26.75 28.66 23.3224.96

ALKSD6 1:44.93 q3A

Yu, Kevin 10 Mahoney, Yohan 11

Ekavithvorakul, Sean 10 Kim, Wesley 12

26.83 30.35 23.3324.42

ABAIN7 1:46.15 q

Ortyn, David T 12 McCarthy, Andrew C 10

Jenkins, Cody M 12 Chupik, Colin M 10

27.90 30.33 22.8025.12

AEC8 1:50.91 q

Hallowell, Ethan 11 Mueller, Max 10

Mahan, Joe 11 Dees, Nick 11

25.22 34.00 26.0525.64

ABLAN-PN9 1:51.61 q

Santiago, Alex 10 Bulkley, Sam 10

Haines, Matt 11 Sievers, Colin 9

29.36 30.47 24.9626.82

AJUAN10 1:53.24 q

Johnson, Max 12 Kim, Philip 12

Helsel, Jake 10 Boyer, Robert 12

30.44 31.39 24.5826.83

ANH11 1:55.48 q

McCrackin, Keenan 10 Almgren, Chris 11

Congleton, Tim 11 Fields, Ben 11

30.46 32.50 24.3728.15

ASAMM12 1:59.38 q

Spencer, Tyler 9 Heglund, Nate 12

Trinh, Andrew 10 Wu, Brian 12

29.80 32.18 25.5931.81

ACS13 2:05.67

Horn, Cody Henry, Graham

Newtson, Zac Jogenson, David

32.14 39.45 25.4828.60

AFRAN14 2:05.89

Gabat, Joe 10 Rudio, Philip 12

Clamoungou, Khadi 12 Drape, Andrew 9

32.67 34.80 27.5530.87

AWS--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #3: One hand touch - fly

McComish, TJ Asatiani, Luke

Jacobo, Jacobo Nark, Conrad

29.00 34.84 28.7635.84

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:41.04 2000# Ross Buffington

AAA1:41.46

AAC1:42.97

3A1:51.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EC 11Hallowell, Ethan1 1:42.68 AAC

24.31 26.34 25.7826.25

MI 12Fisk, Ian2 1:43.91 3A

24.14 26.46 26.6126.70

LIB 10Briggs, Logan3 1:45.41 3A

24.15 26.27 27.7327.26

BAIN 10McCarthy, Andrew C4 1:46.79 3A

24.88 27.02 27.3627.53

LKSD 10Wagner, Zach5 1:49.16 3A

24.87 27.04 28.9928.26

O'DEA 12Rivers, Lee6 1:52.26

25.59 28.24 29.2229.21

B - Final

O'DEA 11Tento, Sean7 1:49.74 3A

25.35 28.17 27.9828.24

MI 12Williamson, Brian8 1:50.95 3A

25.04 28.17 28.9528.79

O'DEA 10Stipe, Sascha9 1:51.95

25.82 28.45 28.7628.92

LKSD 12Crane, Elliott10 1:52.53

25.80 28.74 28.7929.20

PREP 12Benvenuto, Marco11 1:52.95

26.06 29.39 28.1229.38

MI 11Benca, Eric12 1:54.48

25.83 29.14 29.5629.95

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

District Rec: 1:41.04 2000# Ross Buffington

AAA1:41.46

AAC1:42.97

3A1:51.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Fisk, Ian1 1:44.20 q3A

23.51 26.40 27.0327.26
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2010 to 2/13/2010

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#302  Boys 200 Yard Free)

LIB 10Briggs, Logan2 1:46.20 q3A

23.48 26.48 28.6027.64

EC 11Hallowell, Ethan3 1:46.38 q3A

24.49 27.15 27.2927.45

LKSD 10Wagner, Zach4 1:48.23 q3A

24.41 27.30 28.0328.49

BAIN 10McCarthy, Andrew C5 1:48.54 q3A

25.02 27.57 27.9028.05

O'DEA 12Rivers, Lee6 1:48.79 q3A

24.76 27.78 28.1528.10

MI 12Williamson, Brian7 1:49.60 q3A

24.68 27.39 29.0528.48

MI 11Benca, Eric8 1:50.99 q3A

25.32 28.30 28.0729.30

O'DEA 11Tento, Sean9 1:51.67 q

24.93 28.43 28.4229.89

PREP 12Benvenuto, Marco10 1:51.78 q

25.42 28.75 28.3529.26

O'DEA 10Stipe, Sascha11 1:52.08 q

26.05 28.30 28.7528.98

LKSD 12Crane, Elliott12 1:52.36 q

24.87 28.69 29.5229.28

MI 12Wiens, Matthew13 1:52.42

25.68 28.47 28.8629.41

PREP 11Opie, Patrick14 1:53.70

25.88 29.14 29.0829.60

BVUE 10VanWolvelaere, Jake15 1:56.69

26.23 29.53 30.2830.65

BVUE 9Doucette, Jamie16 1:57.16

25.72 29.45 30.8831.11

BAIN 11Cullen, Quinn M17 1:59.47

26.69 29.77 31.8131.20

CSNewtson, Zac18 1:59.74

26.62 29.60 31.8031.72

BVUE 12Goudy, Hayden*19 1:59.92

26.64 30.24 31.3931.65

SAMM  9Spencer, Tyler*19 1:59.92

27.22 29.79 32.2030.71

O'DEA 11Cavanagh, Danny21 2:02.80

27.86 31.74 31.3931.81

BAIN 11Williams, Trevor P22 2:03.54

28.08 31.33 31.3032.83

BLAN-PN 11Langer, Vince23 2:04.06

27.55 31.87 31.4433.20

BVUE 10Johnston, Wesley24 2:05.32

27.61 31.93 32.8332.95

PREP 12Caragol, Connor25 2:05.46

27.34 31.56 32.8233.74

JUAN 9Walter, Ryan26 2:05.79

27.94 32.29 32.8532.71

PREP 10O'Leary, Dylan27 2:06.47

28.17 31.57 32.2634.47

JUAN 12Helsel, Alex28 2:10.77

30.71 32.88 33.2833.90

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 1:52.37 2000# Richie Jacobs

AAA1:54.02

AAC1:55.96

3A2:06.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MTSI 12Goulart, Chase1 1:57.39 3A

26.06 29.88 26.6934.76

BAIN 12Ortyn, David T2 1:58.58 3A

25.57 31.25 27.1234.64

BVUE 11Stanchi, Paolo*3 1:59.35 3A

26.62 29.67 27.7935.27

MI 12Seidel, Taylor*3 1:59.35 3A

25.81 29.93 28.3035.31

PREP 11Rochford, Michael5 1:59.99 3A

26.03 29.21 27.5837.17

MI 11Wingerson, Andy6 2:00.76 3A

25.84 30.86 28.3835.68

B - Final

BAIN 12Jenkins, Cody M7 2:01.89 3A

25.88 33.11 28.1534.75

MI 11Deiparine, Jimmy8 2:02.45 3A

26.86 32.02 28.6234.95

MI 10Bower, Michael9 2:04.99 3A

26.59 31.96 29.3637.08

LIB 10Duschl, Luke10 2:05.20 3A

27.97 30.36 29.0137.86

LKSD 10Adler, Robbie11 2:08.18

29.61 32.12 29.7136.74

LKSD 10Shabb, Conrad12 2:08.45

29.03 32.99 28.9337.50

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

District Rec: 1:52.37 2000# Richie Jacobs

AAA1:54.02

AAC1:55.96

3A2:06.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MTSI 12Goulart, Chase1 1:58.79 q3A

26.37 29.96 26.9835.48

PREP 11Rochford, Michael2 1:59.79 q3A

25.62 29.24 28.0636.87

MI 12Seidel, Taylor3 2:00.69 q3A

26.67 32.08 27.8934.05

BAIN 12Ortyn, David T4 2:01.09 q3A

25.82 32.05 27.5235.70

MI 11Wingerson, Andy5 2:01.99 q3A

26.20 29.83 29.7136.25

BVUE 11Stanchi, Paolo6 2:02.41 q3A

26.82 31.04 28.8435.71

MI 11Deiparine, Jimmy7 2:04.38 q3A

26.76 32.27 29.6835.67

LIB 10Duschl, Luke8 2:05.51 q3A

27.46 31.02 29.4037.63

MI 10Bower, Michael9 2:05.99 q3A

26.47 32.37 30.2836.87

BAIN 12Jenkins, Cody M10 2:06.09 q

26.10 33.05 29.6437.30

LKSD 10Shabb, Conrad11 2:06.33 q

27.97 32.21 28.3937.76

LKSD 10Adler, Robbie12 2:06.57 q

28.99 31.61 29.8436.13

PREP 10Perry, Damon13 2:07.83

27.51 33.73 28.6137.98

PREP  9Wilson, Hunter14 2:07.89

28.28 32.79 30.2336.59

BVUE 11Stokes, Geoffrey15 2:09.37

28.80 1:10.03 31.04

LKSD  9Stolz, Henry16 2:09.99

27.64 34.10 29.5238.73

BVUE 10Mackie, Kenzie17 2:11.02

26.87 32.82 30.2741.06

O'DEA 11Noon, Willy18 2:12.23

27.25 34.98 30.3339.67

LKSD 11Mahoney, Yohan19 2:14.42

27.99 35.87 31.4239.14

WSMcComish, TJ20 2:14.64

28.51 31.92 31.4242.79

BAIN 12Yalung, Jeff P21 2:16.36

28.98 36.83 31.9438.61

LIB 11Watts, Tucker22 2:18.26

29.59 34.41 32.6741.59

BLAN-PN 11Vinopal, Mark23 2:19.83

28.11 37.06 33.2741.39

NH 11Congleton, Tim24 2:20.10

28.33 36.96 33.3841.43

O'DEA  9Mooney, Bryce25 2:20.25

30.81 37.26 32.8439.34

BLAN-PN 11Grady, Travis26 2:21.10

28.80 38.36 31.5742.37

BAIN 10Bell, Jared J27 2:24.24

34.36 37.58 33.1439.16

BLAN-PN 10Stinson, Conner--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

33.04 38.81 33.0643.19

BVUE 9Lee, Casey--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

29.62 35.05 32.6540.47

O'DEA 10Stashower, Jacob--- DQ

False start - Misc

25.96 31.91 30.5638.76

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 20.87 1992# Uger Taner

AAA21.15

AAC21.48

3A22.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Homchick, Robbie1 22.29 3A

BAIN 10Chupik, Colin M2 22.61 3A
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2010 to 2/13/2010

Results
A - Final ...   (#304  Boys 50 Yard Free)

BVUE 12Barrett, Andrew3 22.62 3A

MI 12Danciu, Theodor4 22.79 3A

BVUE 12Dellinger, Justin5 23.24

MI 12Howard, Duncan6 23.29

B - Final

LIB 12Briggs, Austin7 23.10

LKSD  9Fitch, Brad8 23.14

LKSD 11Fox, Henry9 23.18

BVUE 12Preston, Conrad10 23.20

PREP 11Lorenzen, Steven11 23.58

PREP 10Corr, Michael12 23.59

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

District Rec: 20.87 1992# Uger Taner

AAA21.15

AAC21.48

3A22.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Homchick, Robbie1 22.12 q3A

BVUE 12Barrett, Andrew2 22.46 q3A

MI 12Danciu, Theodor3 22.51 q3A

BVUE 12Dellinger, Justin4 22.58 q3A

BAIN 10Chupik, Colin M5 22.63 q3A

MI 12Howard, Duncan6 J22.63 q3A

PREP 10Corr, Michael7 J22.63 q3A

BVUE 12Preston, Conrad8 22.65 q3A

LKSD 11Fox, Henry9 22.77 q3A

LIB 12Briggs, Austin10 22.82 q3A

LKSD  9Fitch, Brad11 22.89 q3A

PREP 11Lorenzen, Steven12 23.11 q

EC 11Mahan, Joe13 23.22

O'DEA  9Neil, Grant14 23.30

O'DEA 10Allen, Chris15 23.37

O'DEA 11Nelson, Max16 23.49

BLAN-PN  9Hinkle, Andrew17 23.77

PREP 12Motzer, Charles18 23.93

BAIN 12Pollock, Sam19 24.00

BAIN 12Morrow, Zach20 24.02

LIB 12Meriwether, Hayden21 24.35

NH 11Fields, Ben22 24.53

O'DEA  9Boone, Kevin23 24.54

JUAN 12Boyer, Robert24 24.55

BVUE 12Ellis, Dan25 24.60

LKSD  9Xu, Justin*26 24.62

EC 10Leist, Matt*26 24.62

BLAN-PN  9Sievers, Colin28 24.81

JUAN 9Stevens, Mark29 24.83

LKSD 11Xu, Alex30 24.91

PREP 10Feider, Matthew31 24.95

JUAN 10Helsel, Jake32 25.06

NH 10McCrackin, Keenan33 25.12

LIB 12Kaulia, Cameron34 25.19

BAIN 11Harper, Blake A35 25.25

SAMM 12Wu, Brian36 25.39

NH 9Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian37 25.54

JUAN 10Rambert, Colby38 25.68

CSJogenson, David*39 25.79

LIB 11Larson, Tyler*39 25.79

SAMM  9Shepardson, Matt41 26.44

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 514.45 2005# Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

A - Final

MI 9Hall, Cody1 292.20

JUAN 12Paulouzzo, Ralph2 289.90

LKSD 10Bowker, Andrew3 286.30

JUAN 10Czyz, Pawel4 286.25

O'DEA 11Nelson, Max5 277.70

MI 9Nielson, Connor6 259.75

MI 11Maruhashi, Bryan7 251.65

LIB 12Kaulia, Cameron8 251.10

LIB 10Kenney, Chase9 225.95

JUAN 10Ramos, Tito10 217.20

BVUE 12Kunz, Mike11 216.35

BVUE 12Pregent, Ryan12 207.05

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

District Rec: 514.45 2005# Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

JUAN 10Czyz, Pawel1 149.35 q

LKSD 10Bowker, Andrew2 139.80 q

MI 9Hall, Cody3 137.95 q

JUAN 12Paulouzzo, Ralph4 134.55 q

O'DEA 11Nelson, Max5 128.75 q

MI 11Maruhashi, Bryan6 122.35 q

JUAN 10Ramos, Tito7 119.45 q

MI 9Nielson, Connor8 113.30 q

LIB 12Kaulia, Cameron9 112.85 q

BVUE 12Kunz, Mike10 101.95 q

LIB 10Kenney, Chase11 98.90 q

BVUE 12Pregent, Ryan12 91.50 q

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 49.58 1992# Ugur Taner

AAA50.80

AAC51.72

3A56.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 12Ortyn, David T1 53.53 3A

25.47 28.06

MI 11Moline, Kyle2 53.82 3A

25.09 28.73

BAIN 12Jenkins, Cody M3 53.89 3A

25.30 28.59

LKSD 10Ekavithvorakul, Sean4 55.38 3A

25.61 29.77

LKSD 10Yu, Kevin5 56.36

26.44 29.92

MI 10Markwith, Quinn6 56.84

25.94 30.90

B - Final

MI 10Simons, Dan7 56.45

25.55 30.90

PREP 11Wishkoski, Sam8 56.63

26.18 30.45

O'DEA 11Liedtke, John9 56.93

26.44 30.49

O'DEA 10Allen, Chris10 57.00

26.18 30.82

BAIN 12Morrow, Zach11 57.15

26.86 30.29

BVUE 9Doucette, Jamie12 57.63

26.34 31.29

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

District Rec: 49.58 1992# Ugur Taner

AAA50.80

AAC51.72

3A56.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 12Jenkins, Cody M1 54.01 q3A

25.40 28.61

MI 11Moline, Kyle2 54.39 q3A

24.93 29.46

BAIN 12Ortyn, David T3 54.90 q3A

25.81 29.09

LKSD 10Ekavithvorakul, Sean4 55.19 q3A

25.74 29.45

MI 10Markwith, Quinn5 55.51 q3A

25.03 30.48

LKSD 10Yu, Kevin6 55.90 q3A

26.27 29.63

O'DEA 10Allen, Chris7 56.42 q

25.70 30.72

PREP 11Wishkoski, Sam8 56.98 q

25.97 31.01

O'DEA 11Liedtke, John9 57.22 q

26.42 30.80

BVUE 9Doucette, Jamie10 57.75 q

25.83 31.92

MI 10Simons, Dan11 57.79 q

26.03 31.76

BAIN 12Morrow, Zach12 58.01 q

27.38 30.63

BVUE 10Maclean, Nick13 59.04

27.11 31.93

LIB 10Hays, Kevin14 59.26

26.66 32.60

MI 12Molinari, Lorenzo15 59.86

28.49 31.37

BLAN-PN 10Bulkley, Sam16 1:00.07

27.45 32.62
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2010 to 2/13/2010

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

CSNewtson, Zac17 1:00.23

27.56 32.67

PREP  9Goodwin, Michael18 1:00.55

27.04 33.51

LKSD  9Shum, Michael19 1:00.73

29.01 31.72

BLAN-PN  9Sievers, Colin20 1:01.02

27.90 33.12

BVUE 9Urban, Sam21 1:01.46

28.65 32.81

LIB  9Ha, Raymond22 1:01.59

28.27 33.32

BLAN-PN 11Vinopal, Mark23 1:01.62

28.14 33.48

LIB 10Asano, Shunya24 1:01.77

28.69 33.08

PREP 10Slack, Conor25 1:01.88

27.67 34.21

LKSD  9Stolz, Henry26 1:02.16

28.39 33.77

SAMM  9Spencer, Tyler27 1:02.42

29.15 33.27

JUAN 10Helsel, Jake28 1:02.83

28.39 34.44

LIB 12Lowry, David29 1:03.39

28.97 34.42

O'DEA 11Noon, Willy--- DQ

False start

27.32 31.87

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 45.32 2003# Sean Sussex

AAA46.35

AAC46.98

3A50.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EC 11Hallowell, Ethan1 46.68 AAC

22.47 24.21

MI 12Fisk, Ian2 47.18 3A

23.00 24.18

BAIN 10Chupik, Colin M3 49.05 3A

23.65 25.40

MI 12Danciu, Theodor4 49.77 3A

23.88 25.89

MI 12Williamson, Brian5 50.64

24.11 26.53

BVUE 12Preston, Conrad6 50.76

23.92 26.84

B - Final

MI 11Benca, Eric7 50.07 3A

24.18 25.89

LKSD  9Fitch, Brad8 50.98

24.85 26.13

LKSD 11Fox, Henry9 51.14

24.27 26.87

BVUE 12Barrett, Andrew10 51.15

24.48 26.67

EC 11Mahan, Joe11 51.35

24.85 26.50

LIB 12Briggs, Austin12 51.85

24.40 27.45

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

District Rec: 45.32 2003# Sean Sussex

AAA46.35

AAC46.98

3A50.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Fisk, Ian1 47.36 q3A

22.79 24.57

EC 11Hallowell, Ethan2 48.01 q3A

23.05 24.96

BAIN 10Chupik, Colin M3 49.33 q3A

23.35 25.98

MI 12Danciu, Theodor4 49.35 q3A

23.38 25.97

BVUE 12Preston, Conrad5 49.60 q3A

23.26 26.34

MI 12Williamson, Brian6 49.67 q3A

23.55 26.12

LIB 12Briggs, Austin7 50.31 q3A

23.40 26.91

MI 11Benca, Eric8 50.45 q

23.55 26.90

LKSD  9Fitch, Brad9 50.49 q

23.76 26.73

LKSD 11Fox, Henry*10 50.50 q

24.05 26.45

EC 11Mahan, Joe*10 50.50 q

24.16 26.34

BVUE 12Barrett, Andrew12 50.64 q

23.70 26.94

PREP 11Lorenzen, Steven13 50.80

23.99 26.81

LKSD 12Kim, Wesley14 50.95

24.38 26.57

BVUE 12Dellinger, Justin15 51.87

24.85 27.02

BVUE 12Goudy, Hayden*16 51.89

24.63 27.26

PREP 12Burns, Keegan*16 51.89

24.33 27.56

LKSD 12Crane, Elliott18 51.91

24.53 27.38

PREP 10Corr, Michael19 52.10

25.15 26.95

BLAN-PN 11Haines, Matt20 53.36

25.27 28.09

BAIN 12Pollock, Sam21 53.52

25.25 28.27

BLAN-PN  9Hinkle, Andrew22 53.74

25.48 28.26

PREP 12Motzer, Charles23 54.25

25.50 28.75

O'DEA  9Nelson, Sam24 54.29

25.47 28.82

NH 11Fields, Ben25 55.40

26.06 29.34

JUAN 12Kim, Philip26 55.59

25.72 29.87

JUAN 12Boyer, Robert27 55.64

26.47 29.17

O'DEA 11Cavanagh, Danny28 55.68

26.64 29.04

O'DEA 12Hartsell, Nick29 55.74

26.80 28.94

BLAN-PN  9Manca, Michael30 55.96

26.58 29.38

JUAN 10Rambert, Colby31 55.99

26.61 29.38

JUAN 9Stevens, Mark32 56.03

26.70 29.33

BAIN 10Nowjack, Alex E33 56.22

27.32 28.90

ING 10Rees, Griffith34 56.35

26.84 29.51

BAIN 11Williams, Trevor P35 56.39

27.13 29.26

NH 10McCrackin, Keenan36 56.57

26.83 29.74

SAMM 12Wu, Brian37 57.24

27.34 29.90

NH 9Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian38 58.22

27.63 30.59

O'DEA  9Morales, Torrey39 58.23

26.96 31.27

CSHorn, Cody40 58.43

26.84 31.59

LIB 12Lowry, David41 58.62

27.95 30.67

LIB 11Larson, Tyler42 58.67

27.48 31.19

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:30.42 2000# Ross Buffington

AAA4:35.51

AAC4:39.82

3A4:59.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 10McCarthy, Andrew C1 4:43.54 3A

26.13 28.74 28.6628.33

28.86 29.28 29.09 29.00

28.68 26.77
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2010 to 2/13/2010

Results
A - Final ...   (#308  Boys 500 Yard Free)

MTSI 12Goulart, Chase2 4:43.87 3A

26.27 28.40 28.7228.61

29.03 29.19 28.95 29.18

28.67 26.85

LIB 10Briggs, Logan3 4:45.28 3A

26.24 28.33 28.6828.74

29.04 28.94 29.09 28.79

28.82 28.61

PREP 12Benvenuto, Marco4 4:50.21 3A

25.85 29.12 29.3628.96

29.35 29.79 29.61 29.69

30.02 28.46

LKSD 10Wagner, Zach5 4:58.28 3A

27.08 29.68 29.8129.56

30.22 29.67 30.41 31.10

30.80 29.95

PREP 10Perry, Damon6 4:58.36 3A

26.73 30.04 30.0930.25

30.32 30.71 30.30 30.54

30.54 28.84

B - Final

LKSD 10Shabb, Conrad7 4:54.30 3A

27.09 29.01 30.1129.48

30.15 29.95 29.90 29.83

30.10 28.68

O'DEA 10Stashower, Jacob8 4:58.33 3A

26.53 28.57 29.6129.04

30.49 30.59 31.08 31.29

31.25 29.88

MI 12Wiens, Matthew9 5:00.66

27.46 29.63 30.6829.82

30.53 30.83 31.13 30.82

30.55 29.21

MI 10Bower, Michael10 5:00.91

26.53 28.89 30.8030.17

30.88 30.90 31.18 31.19

31.01 29.36

BVUE 10Mackie, Kenzie11 5:02.36

25.99 29.12 30.6430.24

31.05 30.51 31.00 31.62

31.18 31.01

PREP 11Opie, Patrick12 5:04.00

26.36 29.15 30.5930.28

2:36.52 31.10

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

District Rec: 4:30.42 2000# Ross Buffington

AAA4:35.51

AAC4:39.82

3A4:59.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MTSI 12Goulart, Chase1 4:48.43 q3A

26.28 28.44 28.9728.68

29.28 29.06 29.21 29.80

29.95 28.76

BAIN 10McCarthy, Andrew C2 4:48.95 q3A

25.82 28.81 29.0428.26

29.24 29.44 29.49 29.95

29.80 29.10

LIB 10Briggs, Logan3 4:50.10 q3A

25.30 28.64 29.6029.11

30.07 29.72 29.66 29.97

29.40 28.63

PREP 12Benvenuto, Marco4 4:52.25 q3A

26.12 29.11 29.5829.48

30.48 29.72 29.60 29.55

29.82 28.79

LKSD 10Wagner, Zach5 4:54.83 q3A

25.48 28.56 29.9629.32

30.06 30.48 30.39 30.39

30.30 29.89

PREP 10Perry, Damon6 4:59.26 q3A

26.26 29.50 30.6130.26

30.63 30.71 30.44 30.55

30.59 29.71

LKSD 10Shabb, Conrad7 5:00.42 q

27.26 29.79 30.7529.96

30.61 30.32 30.53 30.45

30.79 29.96

BVUE 10Mackie, Kenzie8 5:03.15 q

27.43 30.07 31.0030.34

30.33 30.34 31.10 31.09

30.83 30.62

MI 12Wiens, Matthew9 5:03.69 q

27.65 30.79 30.6730.16

30.66 30.91 30.58 30.81

31.22 30.24

PREP 11Opie, Patrick10 5:04.94 q

26.70 30.09 31.011:02.33

30.97 31.47 1:32.37

O'DEA 10Stashower, Jacob11 5:05.30 q

27.18 30.45 30.8531.04

31.37 31.17 31.22 31.18

30.99 29.85

MI 10Bower, Michael12 5:05.89 q

26.38 29.62 31.1330.21

31.62 31.25 31.51 31.72

31.67 30.78

O'DEA 10Stipe, Sascha13 5:08.29

27.23 31.02 31.6031.36

31.58 31.54 31.73 31.44

30.95 29.84

MI 12Paulich, Connor14 5:12.21

27.28 31.12 32.3631.51

31.97 32.41 32.76 32.45

31.03 29.32

BVUE 10VanWolvelaere, Jake15 5:18.07

27.89 31.66 32.3032.29

32.74 32.79 32.33 32.73

32.39 30.95

MI 12Snyder, Ian16 5:22.85

27.26 30.99 32.6132.33

33.17 33.83 33.95 33.46

33.53 31.72

BVUE 10Johnston, Wesley17 5:34.55

28.78 32.66 34.6534.05

34.19 34.78 34.08 34.31

34.14 32.91

BLAN-PN 11Grady, Travis18 5:37.43

28.10 31.79 35.3134.04

35.06 34.98 35.00 34.91

35.21 33.03

O'DEA 11Tento, Sean--- DQ

False start

25.71 29.56 30.4529.89

30.41 30.60 30.89 30.59

30.96 29.63

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:25.25 2003# Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

AAA1:26.92

AAC1:28.29

3A1:34.20

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALKSD1 1:30.50 3A

Fox, Henry 11 Ekavithvorakul, Sean 10

Fitch, Brad 9 Wagner, Zach 10

23.37 23.19 21.7822.16

AMI2 1:30.59 3A

Moline, Kyle 11 Danciu, Theodor 12

Nakagaki, Kyle 12 Simons, Dan 10

22.93 22.50 22.6422.52

ABVUE3 1:30.94 3A

Preston, Conrad 12 Goudy, Hayden 12

Dellinger, Justin 12 Barrett, Andrew 12

23.41 22.70 22.0222.81

APREP4 1:33.61 3A

Corr, Michael 10 Perry, Damon 10

Goodwin, Michael 9 Lorenzen, Steven 11

23.92 23.49 22.7323.47

ABAIN5 1:36.94

Morrow, Zach 12 Yalung, Jeff P 12

Harper, Blake A 11 Pollock, Sam 12

24.26 24.14 23.7724.77
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2010 to 2/13/2010

Results
A - Final ...   (#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AJUAN6 1:38.58

Stevens, Mark 9 Kim, Philip 12

Helsel, Jake 10 Boyer, Robert 12

25.63 24.53 24.4323.99

B - Final

AEC7 1:34.96

Hallowell, Ethan 11 Dees, Nick 11

Leist, Matt 10 Mahan, Joe 11

22.07 24.36 22.9525.58

ALIB8 1:38.71

Hays, Kevin 10 Kaulia, Cameron 12

Watts, Tucker 11 Meriwether, Hayden 12

24.84 25.12 24.0624.69

ASAMM9 1:43.26

Wu, Brian 12 Shepardson, Matt 9

Demonbrun, Chaz 12 Spencer, Tyler 9

26.23 25.91 24.8526.27

ACS10 1:44.13

Henry, Graham Horn, Cody

Jogenson, David Newtson, Zac

25.79 28.10 24.4225.82

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 1:25.25 2003# Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

AAA1:26.92

AAC1:28.29

3A1:34.20

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABVUE1 1:31.42 q3A

Barrett, Andrew 12 Dellinger, Justin 12

Goudy, Hayden 12 Preston, Conrad 12

23.29 22.71 22.5522.87

AMI2 1:31.54 q3A

Moline, Kyle 11 Danciu, Theodor 12

Nakagaki, Kyle 12 Simons, Dan 10

23.09 22.43 23.2922.73

ALKSD3 1:31.76 q3A

Adler, Robbie 10 Fox, Henry 11

Ekavithvorakul, Sean 10 Fitch, Brad 9

23.45 23.31 22.2822.72

APREP4 1:31.90 q3A

Corr, Michael 10 Lorenzen, Steven 11

Perry, Damon 10 Benvenuto, Marco 12

23.11 22.70 23.0123.08

ABAIN5 1:36.08 q

Morrow, Zach 12 Yalung, Jeff P 12

Harper, Blake A 11 Pollock, Sam 12

23.87 23.65 23.8524.71

AJUAN6 1:39.09 q

Boyer, Robert 12 Kim, Philip 12

Helsel, Jake 10 Stevens, Mark 9

24.93 24.65 24.9624.55

AEC7 1:39.68 q

Hallowell, Ethan 11 Wolgamott, Braden 10

Dees, Nick 11 Mahan, Joe 11

21.66 28.05 23.7126.26

ALIB8 1:40.35 q

Kaulia, Cameron 12 Watts, Tucker 11

Hays, Kevin 10 Meriwether, Hayden 12

24.93 25.89 25.0724.46

ASAMM9 1:43.46 q

Wu, Brian 12 Shepardson, Matt 9

Demonbrun, Chaz 12 Spencer, Tyler 9

25.48 26.86 25.0626.06

ACS10 1:45.87 q

Henry, Graham Horn, Cody

Jogenson, David Newtson, Zac

25.98 29.12 24.4726.30

AFRAN11 1:51.95 q

Clamoungou, Khadi 12 Drape, Andrew 9

Joyce, Clayton 10 Gabat, John 12

27.45 27.45 29.6327.42

AWS12 1:53.01 q

McComish, TJ Asatiani, Luke

Jacobo, Jacobo Nark, Conrad

25.24 30.18 28.9028.69

AO'DEA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Allen, Chris 10 Neil, Grant 9

Nelson, Max 11 Tento, Sean 11

23.37 22.77 23.2424.07

ABLAN-PN--- DQ

False start

Hinkle, Andrew 9 Langer, Vince 11

Bulkley, Sam 10 Haines, Matt 11

23.80 23.50 23.9522.93

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 51.78 2009# Alexander Hoff

AAA51.92

AAC52.90

3A58.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

PREP 11Rochford, Michael1 54.25 3A

26.19 28.06

MI 12Seidel, Taylor2 54.86 3A

26.84 28.02

BVUE 11Stanchi, Paolo3 55.05 3A

26.78 28.27

PREP  9Wilson, Hunter4 56.92 3A

27.70 29.22

LIB 10Duschl, Luke5 57.00 3A

27.78 29.22

MI 12Terentjev, Misha6 57.28 3A

27.71 29.57

B - Final

O'DEA 12Rivers, Lee7 57.39 3A

27.73 29.66

LKSD 10Yu, Kevin8 57.96 3A

27.84 30.12

O'DEA  9Neil, Grant9 58.59

28.58 30.01

MI 10Markwith, Quinn10 58.83

28.45 30.38

LKSD 12Kim, Wesley11 59.48

28.51 30.97

PREP 10Slack, Conor12 59.97

28.41 31.56

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

District Rec: 51.78 2009# Alexander Hoff

AAA51.92

AAC52.90

3A58.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PREP 11Rochford, Michael1 53.77 q3A

25.76 28.01

BVUE 11Stanchi, Paolo2 55.64 q3A

26.76 28.88

MI 12Seidel, Taylor3 55.90 q3A

27.07 28.83

PREP  9Wilson, Hunter4 56.58 q3A

27.28 29.30

MI 12Terentjev, Misha5 56.66 q3A

27.53 29.13

LIB 10Duschl, Luke6 56.74 q3A

27.21 29.53

O'DEA 12Rivers, Lee7 57.41 q3A

27.65 29.76

LKSD 10Yu, Kevin8 57.50 q3A

27.48 30.02

O'DEA  9Neil, Grant9 57.71 q3A

28.44 29.27

MI 10Markwith, Quinn10 58.33 q

27.69 30.64

LKSD 12Kim, Wesley11 59.09 q

28.82 30.27

PREP 10Slack, Conor12 1:00.99 q

28.69 32.30

BAIN 11Cullen, Quinn M13 1:01.28

1:01.28

PREP 12Burns, Keegan14 1:01.87

29.62 32.25

LKSD  9Xu, Justin15 1:02.20

29.69 32.51

WSMcComish, TJ16 1:02.53

30.73 31.80

BAIN 10Nowjack, Alex E17 1:02.79

30.75 32.04

LKSD 11Xu, Alex18 1:03.31

30.86 32.45

LIB 11Watts, Tucker19 1:03.76

30.38 33.38
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2010 to 2/13/2010

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#310  Boys 100 Yard Back)

EC 10Leist, Matt20 1:03.98

30.67 33.31

BVUE 9Goudy, Garrett21 1:04.53

31.68 32.85

O'DEA 12Kennedy, Ryan22 1:05.18

32.09 33.09

JUAN 9Walter, Ryan23 1:05.57

31.74 33.83

O'DEA 11Liedtke, John24 1:06.43

31.63 34.80

BAIN 10Dunaway, Grant E25 1:06.45

32.44 34.01

JUAN 12Johnson, Max26 1:06.57

31.67 34.90

BVUE 9Urban, Sam27 1:08.86

33.64 35.22

BAIN 10Mitchell, Graham28 1:09.30

34.02 35.28

JUAN 12Helsel, Alex29 1:09.68

1:09.68

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 55.98 1998# Pat Fowler

AAA58.40

AAC59.40

3A1:04.40

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 11Deiparine, Jimmy1 1:01.66 3A

29.37 32.29

BVUE 11Stokes, Geoffrey2 1:02.05 3A

29.01 33.04

MI 11Wingerson, Andy3 1:02.38 3A

29.32 33.06

LIB 10Asano, Shunya4 1:03.00 3A

29.56 33.44

MI 11Moline, Evan5 1:03.62 3A

29.86 33.76

LKSD 10Adler, Robbie6 1:07.13

30.97 36.16

B - Final

O'DEA 11Depina, Max7 1:04.90

30.07 34.83

MI  9Chong, Sam8 1:05.01

31.05 33.96

LIB  9Ha, Raymond9 1:06.00

31.26 34.74

BAIN 12Yalung, Jeff P10 1:06.85

31.23 35.62

PREP 11del Valle, Patrick11 1:06.89

31.06 35.83

BLAN-PN 10Bulkley, Sam12 1:07.05

31.68 35.37

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

District Rec: 55.98 1998# Pat Fowler

AAA58.40

AAC59.40

3A1:04.40

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 11Deiparine, Jimmy1 1:02.06 q3A

28.58 33.48

BVUE 11Stokes, Geoffrey2 1:02.60 q3A

29.56 33.04

LIB 10Asano, Shunya3 1:02.79 q3A

28.98 33.81

MI 11Wingerson, Andy4 1:03.32 q3A

29.95 33.37

LKSD 10Adler, Robbie5 1:03.39 q3A

30.07 33.32

MI 11Moline, Evan6 1:03.46 q3A

29.61 33.85

O'DEA 11Depina, Max7 1:03.99 q3A

29.50 34.49

MI  9Chong, Sam8 1:04.07 q3A

30.04 34.03

BAIN 12Yalung, Jeff P9 1:05.42 q

31.09 34.33

LIB  9Ha, Raymond10 1:05.78 q

30.61 35.17

PREP 11del Valle, Patrick11 1:07.05 q

30.80 36.25

BLAN-PN 10Bulkley, Sam12 1:07.90 q

31.63 36.27

LIB 10Hays, Kevin13 1:08.36

31.59 36.77

SAMM 10Trinh, Andrew14 1:08.49

31.91 36.58

BVUE 10Bowers, Jordan15 1:08.65

31.82 36.83

JUAN 12Kim, Philip16 1:09.09

32.08 37.01

BVUE 9Lee, Casey17 1:10.12

32.21 37.91

BAIN 10Bell, Jared J18 1:10.19

33.32 36.87

LKSD  9Shum, Michael19 1:10.50

33.35 37.15

O'DEA 10White, Sam20 1:10.61

33.28 37.33

PREP 11Wishkoski, Sam21 1:10.85

33.36 37.49

NH 11Congleton, Tim22 1:10.95

33.01 37.94

O'DEA  9Boone, Kevin23 1:11.30

32.56 38.74

O'DEA  9Mooney, Bryce24 1:11.47

33.37 38.10

BLAN-PN 11Langer, Vince25 1:12.27

33.94 38.33

BAIN 11Harper, Blake A26 1:12.30

33.85 38.45

SAMM 12Heglund, Nate27 1:13.44

35.55 37.89

NH 11Almgren, Chris28 1:13.95

33.98 39.97

FRAN 12Rudio, Philip29 1:14.32

34.79 39.53

PREP 12Blatner, Robert30 1:14.36

34.56 39.80

WSAsatiani, Luke31 1:15.19

34.71 40.48

LKSD 11Mahoney, Yohan--- X1:07.34

30.88 36.46

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:11.40 2003# Mercer Island

A Strand, M Kaarma, T Page, S Sussex

AAA3:11.32

AAC3:13.93

3A3:27.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 3:17.11 3A

Ortyn, David T 12 Jenkins, Cody M 12

McCarthy, Andrew C 10 Chupik, Colin M 10

24.18 49.73 50.1323.67

23.56 48.93 22.70 48.32

AMI2 3:19.03 3A

Moline, Kyle 11 Seidel, Taylor 12

Benca, Eric 11 Williamson, Brian 12

23.86 49.98 49.9423.87

23.62 49.52 22.88 49.59

ALKSD3 3:21.33 3A

Kim, Wesley 12 Ekavithvorakul, Sean 10

Crane, Elliott 12 Fitch, Brad 9

24.72 50.87 49.7723.62

15.04 50.85 23.39 49.84

ABVUE4 3:22.88 3A

Goudy, Hayden 12 Preston, Conrad 12

Barrett, Andrew 12 Stanchi, Paolo 11

24.72 52.10 49.9923.40

23.59 50.53 23.84 50.26

APREP5 3:23.79 3A

Lorenzen, Steven 11 Perry, Damon 10

Rochford, Michael 11 Benvenuto, Marco 12

24.04 51.02 51.1124.05

24.42 52.26 23.32 49.40

ALIB6 3:26.82 3A

Briggs, Austin 12 Hays, Kevin 10

Duschl, Luke 10 Briggs, Logan 10

23.95 51.30 54.4325.60

24.66 52.12 23.03 48.97
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Boys 3A Sea-King District 2 Championships - 2/12/2010 to 2/13/2010

Results
B - Final ...   (#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

B - Final

AO'DEA7 3:25.00 3A

Allen, Chris 10 Stipe, Sascha 10

Tento, Sean 11 Rivers, Lee 12

24.36 51.12 52.0224.70

24.46 51.98 23.62 49.88

ABLAN-PN8 3:34.09

Santiago, Alex 10 Hinkle, Andrew 9

Langer, Vince 11 Haines, Matt 11

25.66 53.73 53.7225.62

25.14 54.32 24.93 52.32

ANH9 3:47.09

McCrackin, Keenan 10 Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian 9

Congleton, Tim 11 Fields, Ben 11

26.91 57.43 58.2427.11

27.06 57.24 25.66 54.18

ASAMM10 4:02.01

Shepardson, Matt 9 Demonbrun, Chaz 12

Gott, Chris 12 Heglund, Nate 12

28.56 58.91 1:01.8328.73

29.11 1:02.02 28.08 59.25

AJUAN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Stevens, Mark 9 Walter, Ryan 9

Rambert, Colby 10 Helsel, Alex 12

26.58 1:05.18 48.4217.63

26.27 56.42 27.61 58.35

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

District Rec: 3:11.40 2003# Mercer Island

A Strand, M Kaarma, T Page, S Sussex

AAA3:11.32

AAC3:13.93

3A3:27.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 3:18.91 q3A

Ortyn, David T 12 Jenkins, Cody M 12

McCarthy, Andrew C 10 Chupik, Colin M 10

23.75 50.06 50.1724.27

23.93 49.66 23.04 49.02

AMI2 3:19.45 q3A

Williamson, Brian 12 Danciu, Theodor 12

Benca, Eric 11 Moline, Kyle 11

23.63 50.01 49.4523.14

23.82 49.66 23.74 50.33

ALKSD3 3:22.57 q3A

Crane, Elliott 12 Ekavithvorakul, Sean 10

Fitch, Brad 9 Fox, Henry 11

24.07 51.06 50.1623.78

24.05 51.14 23.32 50.21

ABVUE4 3:23.17 q3A

Doucette, Jamie 9 Barrett, Andrew 12

Preston, Conrad 12 Stanchi, Paolo 11

24.24 52.19 50.4823.71

23.23 50.06 24.19 50.44

APREP5 3:24.98 q3A

Lorenzen, Steven 11 Perry, Damon 10

Rochford, Michael 11 Benvenuto, Marco 12

24.34 51.19 51.8424.45

25.03 52.87 23.30 49.08

ALIB6 3:25.06 q3A

Briggs, Logan 10 Briggs, Austin 12

Duschl, Luke 10 Hays, Kevin 10

23.09 48.56 50.4623.16

25.61 54.36 24.40 51.68

AO'DEA7 3:26.06 q3A

Allen, Chris 10 Stipe, Sascha 10

Tento, Sean 11 Rivers, Lee 12

24.45 51.31 52.7925.01

24.62 52.35 23.66 49.61

ABLAN-PN8 3:37.69 q

Bulkley, Sam 10 Grady, Travis 11

Haines, Matt 11 Hinkle, Andrew 9

24.90 53.29 56.6026.19

25.49 54.43 25.10 53.37

ANH9 3:51.48 q

McCrackin, Keenan 10 Edwards-Fukei, Sebastian 9

Congleton, Tim 11 Fields, Ben 11

27.31 58.48 58.2527.93

27.44 57.79 26.36 56.96

AJUAN10 3:58.73 q

Walter, Ryan 9 Natale, Nick 11

Helsel, Alex 12 Stevens, Mark 9

28.07 59.44 1:01.3427.90

29.28 1:01.03 26.73 56.92

ASAMM11 4:10.44 q

Shepardson, Matt 9 Demonbrun, Chaz 12

Gott, Chris 12 Heglund, Nate 12

29.73 1:00.19 1:03.2629.10

29.83 1:02.95 30.74 1:04.04

AFRAN12 4:34.78 q

Clamoungou, Khadi 12 Bachman, Dylan 12

Gabat, John 12 Rudio, Philip 12

28.64 1:00.19 1:04.9529.84

33.78 1:14.37 35.30 1:15.27

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Mercer Island 345.5

2. Lakeside 176

3. Bainbridge 171

4. Bellevue 151.5

5. Seattle Prep 135

6. Liberty 121

7. O'Dea 92

8. Eastside Catholic 58

9. Juanita 51

10. Mount Si 29

11. Bishop Blanchet 19

12. Sammamish High School 16

13. Nathan Hale 12

14. Chief Sealth High School 6


